
 

Resultat Götalandsmästerskapen 

Arrangör: IK Orient 

Datum: 15-16 mar 2014 

Plats: Rimnerhallen 

Ort: Uddevalla 

Tävlingsledare: Bo Stalefors 

Listan skapad: 2014-03-18 11:31:57 

 
P 14 60 m Försök 15/3  12:20 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Marcus Andersson 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 7,70 Q  

2 Simon Hultén 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 7,90   
3 Hampus Holmberg 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 8,07   
4 Simon Bjärnlöf Segerlind 2000 SMÅ/Eksjö Södra 8,44   
5 Simon Jonsson 2000 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 8,61   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Isak Kristensen 2000 GBG/Ullevi 7,50 Q  
2 Edvin Persson 2000 SKÅ/MAI 7,53 q  
3 Emil Fagerlin 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 7,88 q  

4 Jesper Simonsson 2000 B-D/IK Orient 8,12   
5 Hampus Lilja 2000 SKÅ/Klippans FK 8,16   
6 Joakim Wadstein 2000 ÖST/IK Norrköping 8,16   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Ludvig Brorsson 2000 VÄS/Falköpings FIK 7,55 Q  
2 Liu Surachai Kunmak 2000 B-D/Strömstads IF 7,56 q  

3 Simon Strand 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 8,11   
4 Anton Andersson 2000 HAL/Varbergs GIF Friidrott 8,14   
5 David Engvall 2000 SMÅ/IK Hakarpspojkarna 8,25   
6 Jesper Fassé 2000 VÄS/Falköpings FIK 8,55   

 
P 14 60 m Final 15/3  16:00 
              

1 Isak Kristensen 2000 GBG/Ullevi 7,45   
2 Edvin Persson 2000 SKÅ/MAI 7,55   
3 Liu Surachai Kunmak 2000 B-D/Strömstads IF 7,58   
4 Marcus Andersson 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 7,76   
5 Emil Fagerlin 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 7,90   
  Ludvig Brorsson 2000 VÄS/Falköpings FIK   DNS 

 
P 14 200 m Final 16/3  15:15 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Alex Wisme 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 28,13   
2 Simon Carrington 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 28,80   
  Jesper Fassé 2000 VÄS/Falköpings FIK   DSQ 

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Jesper Simonsson 2000 B-D/IK Orient 26,86   
2 David Engvall 2000 SMÅ/IK Hakarpspojkarna 27,00   



3 Albin Thunberg 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 27,29   

 
Heat 3  
              

1 Carl Bengtström 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 25,26   
2 Emil Fagerlin 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 25,36   
3 Simon Hultén 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 25,93   

 
Heat 4  
              

1 Isak Kristensen 2000 GBG/Ullevi 24,31   
2 Liu Surachai Kunmak 2000 B-D/Strömstads IF 24,61   
3 Edvin Persson 2000 SKÅ/MAI 24,73   

 
P 14 200 m Final - Sammanställning 
              

1 Isak Kristensen 2000 GBG/Ullevi 24,31   
2 Liu Surachai Kunmak 2000 B-D/Strömstads IF 24,61   
3 Edvin Persson 2000 SKÅ/MAI 24,73   
4 Carl Bengtström 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 25,26   
5 Emil Fagerlin 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 25,36   
6 Simon Hultén 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 25,93   
7 Jesper Simonsson 2000 B-D/IK Orient 26,86   
8 David Engvall 2000 SMÅ/IK Hakarpspojkarna 27,00   
9 Albin Thunberg 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 27,29   
10 Alex Wisme 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 28,13   
11 Simon Carrington 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 28,80   
  Jesper Fassé 2000 VÄS/Falköpings FIK   DSQ 

 
P 14 1 000 m Försök 15/3  17:00 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 André Mellqvist 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,54,41 Q  
2 Carl Bengtström 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 2,55,14 q  
3 Eric Källman 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 2,56,07 q  
4 Simon Hjortmark 2000 ÖST/GOIF Tjalve 3,04,35 q  

5 William Rydin 2000 GBG/Ullevi 3,15,35   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Eric Jälknäs 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 2,52,58 Q  
2 Felix Larsen Nilsson 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 2,53,69 q  
3 Ezatullah Nabizada 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 2,56,36 q  

4 Vilgot Dahl 2000 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 3,06,17   
5 Simon Carrington 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 3,07,46   
  Albin Thunberg 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK   DNS 

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Carl Jälknäs 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 2,58,07 Q  

2 Olof Rydberg 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 3,07,95   
3 Malkom Lundkvist 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 3,09,57   
4 Henrik Möbius 2000 SKÅ/MAI 3,10,98   
5 Carl Malmström 2000 GBG/Kongahälla AIK 3,11,29   
6 Simon Strand 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 3,20,39   

 
P 14 1 000 m Final 16/3  13:10 
              

1 Eric Jälknäs 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 2,49,13   
2 André Mellqvist 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,51,24   



3 Carl Jälknäs 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 2,52,20   
4 Eric Källman 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 2,56,01   
5 Ezatullah Nabizada 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 2,56,13   
6 Felix Larsen Nilsson 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 2,58,08   
7 Carl Bengtström 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 2,59,31   
8 Simon Hjortmark 2000 ÖST/GOIF Tjalve 3,01,36   

 
P 14 60 mh 76,2 FörsökHöjd_84,0 16/3  10:45 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Hugo Delveus 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 09,20 Q  
2 Joakim Wadstein 2000 ÖST/IK Norrköping 9,80 q  
3 Vilgot Dahl 2000 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 09,91 q  

4 Oscar Arvidsson 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 10,61   
5 Jonathan Hagehed 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 10,95   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Felix Larsen Nilsson 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 10,07 Q  
2 Hampus Holmberg 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 10,14 q  

3 Jesper Hallberg 2000 BDFIF/IK Orient 10,15   
4 Axel Åberg 2000 ÖST/GOIF Tjalve 10,74   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Samuel Lestander 2000 GBG/IFK Göteborg 10,40 Q  

2 Tobias Carlryd 2000 HAL/IF Rigor 10,57   
3 David Engvall 2000 SMÅ/IK Hakarpspojkarna 10,83   
  Edvin Persson 2000 SKÅ/MAI   DNS 

 
P 14 60 mh 76,2 Final_Höjd_84,0 16/3  13:25 
              

1 Hugo Delveus 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 09,18   
2 Joakim Wadstein 2000 ÖST/IK Norrköping 09,73   
3 Hampus Holmberg 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 09,91   
4 Vilgot Dahl 2000 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 09,95   
5 Samuel Lestander 2000 GBG/IFK Göteborg 10,01   
  Felix Larsen Nilsson 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS   DNF 

 
P 14 Höjd Final 16/3  13:50 
              

1 Joakim Wadstein 2000 ÖST/IK Norrköping 172   
2 Hugo Delveus 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 166   
3 Anton Sjöberg 2000 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 160   
4 Samuel Lestander 2000 GBG/IFK Göteborg 155   
5 Albin Wågsäter 2000 SKÅ/IF Kronan 155   
6 William Rydin 2000 GBG/Ullevi 150   
7 Vilgot Dahl 2000 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 150   
8 Malkom Lundkvist 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 145   
9 Rasmus Glimberg 2000 SKÅ/Eslövs AI 145   
10 Olof Rydberg 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 145   
10 Samuel Fransson 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 145   
12 Edwin Pakiam 2000 B-D/Dals Södra FFI 140   
  Jona Askerlund 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK   DNS 

 
P 14 Stav Final 15/3  16:00 
              

1 Edvin Persson 2000 SKÅ/MAI 340   
2 William Rydin 2000 GBG/Ullevi 290   



3 Jona Askerlund 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 260   
4 Isak Suljov 2000 SMÅ/FIK Färjestaden 250   
5 Alex Näsholm-Ahlberg 2000 HAL/IF Rigor 240   
6 Jonathan Hagehed 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 230   
  Lukas Flogård 2000 GBG/Kville   DNS 

 
P 14 Längd Final 15/3  13:25 
               

1 Liu Surachai Kunmak 2000 B-D/Strömstads IF 5,47    
2 Marcus Andersson 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 5,29    
3 Samuel Lestander 2000 GBG/IFK Göteborg 5,18    
4 Tobias Carlryd 2000 HAL/IF Rigor 5,16    
5 Simon Jonsson 2000 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 5,14    
6 Alexander Dahlsund 2000 HAL/Varbergs GIF Friidrott 5,08    
7 Carl Bengtström 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 5,07    
8 Anton Sjöberg 2000 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 5,02    
9 Jesper Simonsson 2000 B-D/IK Orient 4,89    
10 Anton Andersson 2000 HAL/Varbergs GIF Friidrott 4,85    
11 Isak Suljov 2000 SMÅ/FIK Färjestaden 4,65   4,56 

12 Simon Bjärnlöf Segerlind 2000 SMÅ/Eksjö Södra 4,65   4,37 

13 Hampus Holmberg 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 4,56    
14 Alex Olsson 2000 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 4,36    
  Ludvig Brorsson 2000 VÄS/Falköpings FIK    DNS 

  Felix Larsen Nilsson 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS    DNS 

  Wiggo Jonåker 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK    DNS 

  Daniel Hinrichs 2000 HAL/Varbergs GIF Friidrott    DNS 

  Sebastian Smusin 2000 SKÅ/IF Kronan    UGF 

 
P 14 Tresteg Final 16/3  11:25 
               

1 Carl Bengtström 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 1149    
2 Jesper Simonsson 2000 B-D/IK Orient 1137    
3 Felix Larsen Nilsson 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 1117    
4 Tobias Carlryd 2000 HAL/IF Rigor 1105    
5 Simon Jonsson 2000 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 1063    
6 Albin Wågsäter 2000 SKÅ/IF Kronan 1035    
7 Jonathan Hagehed 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 1017    
8 Simon Lanngren 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 984    
9 Joel Gyldén 2000 GBG/Kville 982    
10 Sebastian Smusin 2000 SKÅ/IF Kronan 876    
11 Hampus Nordstedt Kjell 2000 SKÅ/Klippans FK 769    

 
P 14 Kula 4,0 Final 16/3  10:00 
              

1 Liu Surachai Kunmak 2000 B-D/Strömstads IF 1235   
2 Alex Wisme 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 1179   
3 Hampus Holmberg 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 1148   
4 Simon Bjärnlöf Segerlind 2000 SMÅ/Eksjö Södra 1145   
5 Alex Olsson 2000 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 1093   
6 Simon Strand 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 1024   
7 Joel Gyldén 2000 GBG/Kville 1018   
8 Isak Kristensen 2000 GBG/Ullevi 1016   
9 Daniel Hinrichs 2000 HAL/Varbergs GIF Friidrott 986   
10 Hampus Lilja 2000 SKÅ/Klippans FK 976   
11 Simon Jonsson 2000 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 966   
12 Simon Lanngren 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 950   
13 Olof Rydberg 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 925   
14 Albin Samerfors 2000 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 730   
15 Hampus Nordstedt Kjell 2000 SKÅ/Klippans FK 507   



 
P 13 60 m Försök 15/3  12:35 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Erik Johansson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 8,01 Q  
2 Lucas Nilsson 2001 SMÅ/IK Hakarpspojkarna 8,19 Q  
3 William Sandler 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 8,50 q  

4 Teodor Sobczyk 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 8,82   
  Alexander Johansson 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby   DSQ 

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Kalle Wållgren 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,43 Q  
2 Max Rosenquist-Larsson 2001 SKÅ/Lomma 8,56 Q  

3 Julian Szamer 2001 B-D/IK Orient 8,70   
4 Philip Ryding 2001 GBG/Kville 8,74   
5 Nils Bjerger 2001 HAL/Laholms IF 9,10   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Anton Välkki 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 8,40 Q  
2 Erik Bengtsson 2001 SKÅ/MAI 8,59 Q  

3 Hampus Barth 2001 HAL/Laholms IF 8,82   
4 Ville Papic 2001 SMÅ/FIK Färjestaden 8,87   
5 Melker Manne 2001 GBG/Ullevi 8,92   

 
Heat 4  
              
1 Bimo Soenarso 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 8,24 Q  
2 Petter Roos 2001 BLE/FIF Gnistan 8,35 Q  
3 Charles Palmborg 2001 GBG/Ullevi 8,45 q  

4 Edvard Appelqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 8,53   
5 Adam Trönnberg 2001 VÄS/Istrums SK Friidrott 9,40   
  Jurij Preisegger 2001 B-D/IK Orient   DNS 

 
Heat 5  
              
1 Henrik Renz 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 8,20 Q  
2 Caleb Conable 2001 SKÅ/IFK Lund 8,23 Q  

3 Johan Cleasson 2001 SMÅ/Tranås AIF 8,61   
4 Viktor Hellström 2001 HAL/IF Rigor 8,72   
5 Hampus Helamb 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 8,93   
6 Christian Pool Wiklund 2001 VÄS/Falköpings FIK 9,31   

 
P 13 60 m Semi 15/3  14:05 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Erik Johansson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 8,00 Q  
2 Petter Roos 2001 BLE/FIF Gnistan 8,38 Q  

3 Kalle Wållgren 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,51   
4 Max Rosenquist-Larsson 2001 SKÅ/Lomma 8,56   
5 William Sandler 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 8,58   
6 Anton Välkki 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 8,85   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Henrik Renz 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 8,15 Q  
2 Bimo Soenarso 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 8,23 Q  
3 Caleb Conable 2001 SKÅ/IFK Lund 8,33 q  
4 Charles Palmborg 2001 GBG/Ullevi 8,43 q  



5 Erik Bengtsson 2001 SKÅ/MAI 8,72   
  Lucas Nilsson 2001 SMÅ/IK Hakarpspojkarna   DNS 

 
P 13 60 m Final 15/3  15:55 
              

1 Erik Johansson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 7,89   
2 Henrik Renz 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 8,18   
3 Bimo Soenarso 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 8,23   
4 Caleb Conable 2001 SKÅ/IFK Lund 8,39   
5 Charles Palmborg 2001 GBG/Ullevi 8,40   
6 Petter Roos 2001 BLE/FIF Gnistan 8,43   

 
P 13 200 m Final 16/3  14:15 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Josef Wallenlind 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 28,77   
2 Edvard Appelqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 28,99   
3 Ville Papic 2001 SMÅ/FIK Färjestaden 29,68   

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Erik Bengtsson 2001 SKÅ/MAI 28,77   
2 Artur Lindahl 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 29,03   
3 Melker Drackner 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 30,43   
4 Filip Lindh 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 31,11   

 
Heat 3  
              

1 Charles Palmborg 2001 GBG/Ullevi 28,01   
2 Petter Roos 2001 BLE/FIF Gnistan 28,23   
3 Alexander Jonsson 2001 B-D/Brattås CK 28,47   
  Tom Berenson 2001 GBG/Kville   DNS 

 
Heat 4  
              

1 Kalle Wållgren 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 27,72   
2 Viktor Hellström 2001 HAL/IF Rigor 29,26   
  Johan Cleasson 2001 SMÅ/Tranås AIF   DNS 

 
Heat 5  
              

1 Anton Välkki 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 28,07   
2 Bimo Soenarso 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 28,51   
3 Casper Persson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 31,55   

 
Heat 6  
              

1 Erik Johansson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 26,98   
2 William Sandler 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 27,16   
3 Jacob Zäll 2001 SKÅ/Ängelholms IF 27,76   

 
P 13 200 m Final - Sammanställning 
              

1 Erik Johansson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 26,98   
2 William Sandler 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 27,16   
3 Kalle Wållgren 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 27,72   
4 Jacob Zäll 2001 SKÅ/Ängelholms IF 27,76   
5 Charles Palmborg 2001 GBG/Ullevi 28,01   



6 Anton Välkki 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 28,07   
7 Petter Roos 2001 BLE/FIF Gnistan 28,23   
8 Alexander Jonsson 2001 B-D/Brattås CK 28,47   
9 Bimo Soenarso 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 28,51   
10 Erik Bengtsson 2001 SKÅ/MAI 28,77   
11 Josef Wallenlind 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 28,77   
12 Edvard Appelqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 28,99   
13 Artur Lindahl 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 29,03   
14 Viktor Hellström 2001 HAL/IF Rigor 29,26   
15 Ville Papic 2001 SMÅ/FIK Färjestaden 29,68   
16 Melker Drackner 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 30,43   
17 Filip Lindh 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 31,11   
18 Casper Persson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 31,55   
  Tom Berenson 2001 GBG/Kville   DNS 

  Johan Cleasson 2001 SMÅ/Tranås AIF   DNS 

 
P 13 800 m Försök 15/3  17:25 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Viktor Hellström 2001 HAL/IF Rigor 2,21,95 Q  
2 Alexander Bucht 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,22,34 q  

3 Kasper Friberg 2001 SKÅ/Björntorps IF 2,29,74   
4 Michael Nordahl 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 2,33,03   
5 Simon Häll 2001 B-D/IK Orient 2,38,76   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 David Cannmo 2001 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 2,23,96 Q  
2 Josef Wallenlind 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 2,24,88 q  
3 Tom Berenson 2001 GBG/Kville 2,25,90 q  
4 Albin Lysell 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,27,60 q  

5 Emil Magnell Millan 2001 ÖST/GOIF Tjalve 2,28,13   
6 Hampus Barth 2001 HAL/Laholms IF 2,36,07   
7 Adam Trönnberg 2001 VÄS/Istrums SK Friidrott 2,47,49   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Elias Brink 2001 GBG/Kville 2,22,28 Q  
2 Johan Cleasson 2001 SMÅ/Tranås AIF 2,23,06 q  

3 Victor Larsson 2001 GBG/Kongahälla AIK 2,27,78   
4 Alexander Svensson 2001 ÖST/IK Akele 2,28,43   
5 Alexander Jonsson 2001 B-D/Brattås CK 2,28,83   

 
P 13 800 m Final 16/3  12:50 
              

1 David Cannmo 2001 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 2,19,53   
2 Viktor Hellström 2001 HAL/IF Rigor 2,19,66   
3 Elias Brink 2001 GBG/Kville 2,20,96   
4 Alexander Bucht 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,22,61   
5 Josef Wallenlind 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 2,23,66   
6 Johan Cleasson 2001 SMÅ/Tranås AIF 2,24,40   
7 Tom Berenson 2001 GBG/Kville 2,29,01   
8 Albin Lysell 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,29,62   

 
P 13 60 mh 76,2 Försök 16/3  09:45 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Thomas Jones 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 09,77 Q  

2 Julian Szamer 2001 B-D/IK Orient 10,77   



3 Jesper Larsson 2001 GBG/Ullevi 10,78   
4 Teodor Sobczyk 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 11,00   
  Erik Bengtsson 2001 SKÅ/MAI   DNF 

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Henrik Renz 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 09,68 Q  
2 Anton Välkki 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 10,47 q  
3 Filip Lindh 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 10,60 q  

4 Emil Krenauer 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 10,89   
5 Andreas Ehn 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 11,21   
6 Casper Petersson 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 11,36   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Johan Cleasson 2001 SMÅ/Tranås AIF 09,94 Q  
2 Philip Ryding 2001 GBG/Kville 10,48 q  

3 Max Rosenquist-Larsson 2001 SKÅ/Lomma 10,74   
4 Simon Häll 2001 B-D/IK Orient 11,18   
5 Melker Drackner 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 11,42   
  Joshua Kidmo 2001 SMÅ/IK Hakarpspojkarna   DNF 

 
P 13 60 mh 76,2 Final 16/3  13:45 
              

1 Henrik Renz 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 09,56   
2 Thomas Jones 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 09,63   
3 Johan Cleasson 2001 SMÅ/Tranås AIF 09,78   
4 Anton Välkki 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 09,99   
5 Filip Lindh 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 10,71   
6 Philip Ryding 2001 GBG/Kville 11,78   

 
P 13 Höjd Final 16/3  10:15 
              

1 Charles Palmborg 2001 GBG/Ullevi 158   
2 David Cannmo 2001 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 158   
3 Emil Stenlund 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 158   
4 Thomas Jones 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 155   
5 Caleb Conable 2001 SKÅ/IFK Lund 149   
6 Emil Krenauer 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 146   
7 Melker Manne 2001 GBG/Ullevi 143   
7 Hampus Barth 2001 HAL/Laholms IF 143   
9 Oliver Karlsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 143   
10 Philip Ryding 2001 GBG/Kville 143   
11 Alfred Steen 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 143   
12 Rasmus Nygren 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 143   
13 Erik Rolfö 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 137   
14 Casper Petersson 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 137   
15 Max Rosenquist-Larsson 2001 SKÅ/Lomma 137   
16 Isac Roselius 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 137   
17 Edvard Appelqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 131   
17 Andreas Ehn 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 131   
17 Julian Szamer 2001 B-D/IK Orient 131   
20 Samuel Luth 2001 VÄS/SOK Träff Karlsborg 131   
  Oscar Sundberg 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK   UGF 

 
P 13 Stav Final 15/3  13:00 
              

1 Emil Stenlund 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 270   
2 Thomas Jones 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 250   
2 Henrik Renz 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 250   



4 Simon Häll 2001 B-D/IK Orient 250   
5 Arvid Mägi Theorin 2001 GBG/Kville 240   
6 Ville Papic 2001 SMÅ/FIK Färjestaden 240   
7 Rasmus Nygren 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 230   
8 Erik Rolfö 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 220   
9 Christian Pool Wiklund 2001 VÄS/Falköpings FIK 210   
10 Oliver Edman Chrantz 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 200   
11 Isak Hejdenberg 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 190   
12 Oliver Karlsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 190   
13 Casper Petersson 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 190   
14 Filip Lindh 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 190   

 
P 13 Längd Final 16/3  12:35 
               

1 Caleb Conable 2001 SKÅ/IFK Lund 522    
2 Lucas Nilsson 2001 SMÅ/IK Hakarpspojkarna 511    
3 Henrik Renz 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 509    
4 Erik Johansson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 505    
5 Kalle Wållgren 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 498    
6 Bimo Soenarso 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 490    
7 Jesper Larsson 2001 GBG/Ullevi 483    
8 Andreas Ehn 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 473    
9 Max Rosenquist-Larsson 2001 SKÅ/Lomma 472    
10 Artur Lindahl 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 463    
11 Teodor Sobczyk 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 453    
12 Alfred Steen 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 450    
13 Edvard Appelqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 447    
14 Melker Drackner 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 439    
15 Petter Roos 2001 BLE/FIF Gnistan 437    
16 Erik Rolfö 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 436    
17 Oskar Weidenholm 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 435    
18 Hampus Barth 2001 HAL/Laholms IF 434    
19 Simon Häll 2001 B-D/IK Orient 433    
20 Christian Pool Wiklund 2001 VÄS/Falköpings FIK 420    
21 Nils Bjerger 2001 HAL/Laholms IF 398    
22 Isac Roselius 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 397    
  Emil Stenlund 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF    DNS 

  Thomas Jones 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK    DNS 

 
P 13 Tresteg Final 15/3  14:55 
               

1 Kalle Wållgren 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 10,48    
2 Max Rosenquist-Larsson 2001 SKÅ/Lomma 10,45    
3 Oliver Karlsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 10,29    
4 Emil Stenlund 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 10,26    
5 Anton Välkki 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 9,99   9,97 

6 Caleb Conable 2001 SKÅ/IFK Lund 9,99   9,57 

7 Emil Krenauer 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 9,95    
8 Oskar Weidenholm 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 9,58    
9 Melker Drackner 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 9,36    
10 Nils Bjerger 2001 HAL/Laholms IF 9,34    
11 Philip Ryding 2001 GBG/Kville 9,28    
12 Petter Roos 2001 BLE/FIF Gnistan 9,16    
13 Filip Lindh 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 9,05    
14 Isak Hejdenberg 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 8,95    
15 Viktor Hellström 2001 HAL/IF Rigor 8,94    
16 Isac Roselius 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 8,75    
17 Philip Robertsson 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 8,67    
18 Erik Bengtsson 2001 SKÅ/MAI 8,52    

 



P 13 Kula 3,0 Final 15/3  16:15 
              
1 Alexander Johansson 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 11,35  11,34 
2 Arvid Mägi Theorin 2001 GBG/Kville 11,35  10,84 

3 Emil Stenlund 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 11,12   
4 Thomas Jones 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 10,29   
5 Casper Persson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 10,04   
6 Caleb Conable 2001 SKÅ/IFK Lund 9,73   
7 William Lanndalen 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 9,57   
8 Erik Bengtsson 2001 SKÅ/MAI 9,22   
9 Rasmus Nygren 2001 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 8,94   
10 Philip Robertsson 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 8,89   
11 Hampus Helamb 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 8,62   
12 Max Rosenquist-Larsson 2001 SKÅ/Lomma 8,29   
13 Hampus Barth 2001 HAL/Laholms IF 6,76   
14 Max Bengtsson Lútken 2001 B-D/Håfreströms IF 6,24   

 
F 14 60 m Försök 15/3  12:00 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Claudia Belgrave 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,11 Q  
2 Filippa Blomqvist 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 8,34 Q  
3 Nicole Helminski 2000 HAL/IF Rigor 8,54 q  

4 Alexandra Pekic 2000 GBG/IFK Göteborg 8,63   
5 Elin Forsgård 2000 SMÅ/Habo FIF 8,66   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Madeleine Winberg 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 8,17 Q  
2 Julia Björkman 2000 GBG/Kville 8,26 Q  
3 Amanda Hansson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Trelleborg 8,40 q  

4 Ebba Agefjäll 2000 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 8,76   
5 Nathalie Nyström 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 8,96   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Emmy Smedberg 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,13 Q  
2 Matilda Gustafsson 2000 B-D/Tanums IF 8,38 Q  
3 Sara Grahn 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,54 q  
4 Orchina Ghreibo 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 8,56 q  

5 Nora Bankell 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,84   
6 Ebba Jernmark-Burrows 2000 B-D/Hälle IF 8,90   

 
Heat 4  
              
1 Clara Augustsson 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,37 Q  
2 Ebba Molinder 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 8,47 Q  
3 Hilma Hofström 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,50 q  

4 Emma Petersson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 8,66   
5 Matilda Ekenberg 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 8,76   
6 Emma Elofsson 2000 HAL/Laholms IF 9,61   

 
Heat 5  
              
1 Sally Börjesson Fransén 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 8,20 Q  
2 Linnea Wiik 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,37 Q  
3 Elin Jonasson 2000 SMÅ/Wärnamo SK 8,58 q  

4 Elina Edsberger 2000 B-D/Håfreströms IF 8,93   
5 Isabella Höglund Persson 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 8,97   
6 Wilma Hultin 2000 HAL/Laholms IF 9,11   

 
Heat 6  



              
1 Julia Henriksson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Helsingborg 8,22 Q  
2 Emma Strömqvist 2000 GBG/Ullevi 8,44 Q  

3 Signe Hedin 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,71   
4 Alva Vastersson 2000 HAL/Varbergs GIF Friidrott 8,75   
5 Hedda Jagstedt 2000 GBG/GKIK 8,84   

 
F 14 60 m Semi 15/3  14:20 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Claudia Belgrave 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,05 Q  
2 Julia Björkman 2000 GBG/Kville 8,32 q  

3 Clara Augustsson 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,34   
4 Amanda Hansson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Trelleborg 8,54   
5 Ebba Molinder 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 8,61   
6 Elin Jonasson 2000 SMÅ/Wärnamo SK 8,61   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Emmy Smedberg 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,05 Q  
2 Julia Henriksson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Helsingborg 8,22 q  

3 Emma Strömqvist 2000 GBG/Ullevi 8,40   
4 Filippa Blomqvist 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 8,47   
5 Orchina Ghreibo 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 8,57   
6 Hilma Hofström 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,64   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Madeleine Winberg 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 8,15 Q  
2 Linnea Wiik 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,30 q  

3 Matilda Gustafsson 2000 B-D/Tanums IF 8,40   
4 Sally Börjesson Fransén 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 8,44   
5 Nicole Helminski 2000 HAL/IF Rigor 8,59   
6 Sara Grahn 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,65   

 
F 14 60 m Final 15/3  16:10 
              

1 Emmy Smedberg 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 7,99   
2 Madeleine Winberg 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 8,07   
3 Claudia Belgrave 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,08   
4 Julia Henriksson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Helsingborg 8,28   
5 Julia Björkman 2000 GBG/Kville 8,34   
6 Linnea Wiik 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,41   

 
F 14 200 m Final 16/3  15:15 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Emma Petersson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 29,35   
2 Elin Eriksson 2000 GBG/Kville 29,48   
3 Elin Forsgård 2000 SMÅ/Habo FIF 30,35   
4 Wilma Hultin 2000 HAL/Laholms IF 30,69   

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Ebba Jernmark-Burrows 2000 B-D/Hälle IF 29,15   
2 Sara Dahlén 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 29,19   
3 Cajsa Lindberg 2000 VÄS/Hagen Friidrott 29,38   
4 Sofie Eriksson 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 30,14   



 
Heat 3  
              

1 Orchina Ghreibo 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 27,72   
2 Linn Hertz Saebbö 2000 GBG/GKIK 27,98   
3 Sara Grahn 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 28,09   
4 Lisa Wilhelmsson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 29,34   

 
Heat 4  
              

1 Amanda Hansson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Trelleborg 28,15   
2 Elin Fredriksson 2000 GBG/Kville 28,26   
3 Hilma Hofström 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 28,36   

 
Heat 5  
              

1 Elin Jonasson 2000 SMÅ/Wärnamo SK 28,10   
2 Filippa Blomqvist 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 28,58   
3 Signe Hedin 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 28,63   

 
Heat 6  
              

1 Matilda Gustafsson 2000 B-D/Tanums IF 27,15   
2 Therese Nätstrand 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 27,76   
3 Hanna Dahlberg 2000 SKÅ/Eslövs AI 28,29   

 
Heat 7  
              

1 Linnea Wiik 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 26,87   
2 Klara Magnusson 2000 VÄS/Hagen Friidrott 27,37   
3 Clara Augustsson 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 27,80   

 
Heat 8  
              

1 Emmy Smedberg 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 26,50   
2 Madeleine Winberg 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 26,84   
3 Julia Henriksson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Helsingborg 27,28   

 
F 14 200 m Final - Sammanställning 
              

1 Emmy Smedberg 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 26,50   
2 Madeleine Winberg 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 26,84   
3 Linnea Wiik 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 26,87   
4 Matilda Gustafsson 2000 B-D/Tanums IF 27,15   
5 Julia Henriksson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Helsingborg 27,28   
6 Klara Magnusson 2000 VÄS/Hagen Friidrott 27,37   
7 Orchina Ghreibo 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 27,72   
8 Therese Nätstrand 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 27,76   
9 Clara Augustsson 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 27,80   
10 Linn Hertz Saebbö 2000 GBG/GKIK 27,98   
11 Sara Grahn 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 28,09   
12 Elin Jonasson 2000 SMÅ/Wärnamo SK 28,10   
13 Amanda Hansson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Trelleborg 28,15   
14 Elin Fredriksson 2000 GBG/Kville 28,26   
15 Hanna Dahlberg 2000 SKÅ/Eslövs AI 28,29   
16 Hilma Hofström 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 28,36   
17 Filippa Blomqvist 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 28,58   
18 Signe Hedin 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 28,63   
19 Ebba Jernmark-Burrows 2000 B-D/Hälle IF 29,15   
20 Sara Dahlén 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 29,19   



21 Elin Eriksson 2000 GBG/Kville 29,48   
22 Lisa Wilhelmsson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 29,34   
23 Emma Petersson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 29,35   
24 Cajsa Lindberg 2000 VÄS/Hagen Friidrott 29,38   
25 Sofie Eriksson 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 30,14   
26 Elin Forsgård 2000 SMÅ/Habo FIF 30,35   
27 Wilma Hultin 2000 HAL/Laholms IF 30,69   

 
F 14 1 000 m Final 16/3  12:45 
              

1 Klara Magnusson 2000 VÄS/Hagen Friidrott 2,59,73   
2 Louise Duvling Andersson 2000 GBG/Ullevi 3,09,68   
3 Tilda Pettersson 2000 SKÅ/Björntorps IF 3,12,03   
4 Matilda Hallström 2000 GBG/GKIK 3,15,87   
5 Alexandra Pekic 2000 GBG/IFK Göteborg 3,16,90   
6 Sara Dahlén 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 3,20,36   
7 Sofie Eriksson 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 3,24,10   
8 Selena Becanovic 2000 HAL/IFK Halmstad 3,25,34   
9 Emily Fielder 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 3,26,89   
10 Malena Ljungqvist Thoen 2000 GBG/GKIK 3,34,46   
11 Sofia Johansson 2000 B-D/Håfreströms IF 3,45,91   

 
F 14 60 mh 76,2 Försök 16/3  11:10 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Emmy Smedberg 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 09,21 Q  
2 Therese Nätstrand 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 09,69 q  

3 Eir Persson 2000 SKÅ/Eslövs AI 09,74   
4 Axelina Johansson 2000 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 09,77   
5 Lovisa Stadelman 2000 ÖST/IK Norrköping 11,62   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Madeleine Winberg 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 09,63 Q  
2 Sally Börjesson Fransén 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 09,73 q  

3 Sara Grahn 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 10,12   
4 Katja Gudmand Höyer 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 10,73   
5 Linnéa Bruksås 2000 SMÅ/IK Sisu 10,94   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Lovisa Karlsson 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 09,57 Q  
2 Elin Fredriksson 2000 GBG/Kville 09,59 q  

3 Lisa Wilhelmsson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 10,10   
4 Ebba Molinder 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 10,20   

 
F 14 60 mh 76,2 Final 16/3  13:35 
              

1 Emmy Smedberg 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,86   
2 Madeleine Winberg 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 9,56   
3 Lovisa Karlsson 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 9,57   
4 Elin Fredriksson 2000 GBG/Kville 9,59   
5 Sally Börjesson Fransén 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 9,73   
6 Therese Nätstrand 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 9,74   

 
F 14 Höjd Final 15/3  12:45 
              

1 Linn Hertz Saebbö 2000 GBG/GKIK 161   
2 Emma Joabsson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 156   



3 Lovisa Karlsson 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 153   
4 Ellen Hedin 2000 B-D/IK Orient 153   
5 Alexandra Schill 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 153   
6 Tilda Ånborg 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 150   
7 Emina Okanovic 2000 GBG/GKIK 150   
8 Emilia Lind 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 145   
9 Amanda Hansson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Trelleborg 145   
10 Katja Gudmand Höyer 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 145   
11 Emilia Culibrk 2000 SMÅ/Ljungby 145   
12 Ella Zackrisson 2000 GBG/GKIK 140   
13 Hedda Carlsson 2000 SKÅ/Klippans FK 140   
14 Sanna Sandström 2000 GBG/GKIK 140   
15 Malena Ljungqvist Thoen 2000 GBG/GKIK 140   
16 Stina Jacobsson 2000 VÄS/Istrums SK Friidrott 140   
16 Elin Fredriksson 2000 GBG/Kville 140   
16 Hilma Hofström 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 140   
19 Cornelia Rutgersson 2000 B-D/Brattås CK 135   
20 Alice Kjellander 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 135   
20 Tova Dahlgren 2000 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 135   
20 Sara Grahn 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 135   
23 Isabella Höglund Persson 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 130   

 
F 14 Stav Final 16/3  13:35 
              

1 Matilda Ekenberg 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 320   
2 Megan Berg Nobéus 2000 SKÅ/MAI 300   
3 Stella Johansson 2000 SKÅ/MAI 290   
4 Eir Persson 2000 SKÅ/Eslövs AI 280   
5 Axelina Johansson 2000 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 260   
6 Emma Joabsson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 260   
7 Linda Deltin 2000 SMÅ/Wärnamo SK 260   
8 Maja Torstensson 2000 SKÅ/MAI 250   
9 Klara Christianson 2000 SKÅ/Ystads IF 250   
10 Anna Rönner 2000 GBG/Ullevi 240   
11 Nora Bankell 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 230   
12 Elin Skarin 2000 GBG/Ullevi 230   
12 Emilia Culibrk 2000 SMÅ/Ljungby 230   
14 Emilia Lind 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 230   
15 Nathalie Lemark 2000 GBG/Kville 220   
16 Elin Eriksson 2000 GBG/Kville 210   
17 Katja Gudmand Höyer 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 210   
  Louise Duvling Andersson 2000 GBG/Ullevi   DNS 

 
F 14 Längd Final 15/3  16:25 
               

1 Claudia Belgrave 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 529    
2 Lovisa Karlsson 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 525    
3 Therese Nätstrand 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 504    
4 Julia Björkman 2000 GBG/Kville 487    
5 Elin Forsgård 2000 SMÅ/Habo FIF 485    
6 Julia Henriksson 2000 SKÅ/IFK Helsingborg 482    
7 Signe Hedin 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 479    
8 Caroline Mubiru 2000 SKÅ/MAI 472    
9 Emma Joabsson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 469    
10 Olivia Melby 2000 HAL/Varbergs GIF Friidrott 464    
11 Hedda Jagstedt 2000 GBG/GKIK 460    
12 Nathalie Nyström 2000 GBG/Örgryte IS 458    
13 Axelina Johansson 2000 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 457    
14 Sesina Beyed 2000 SKÅ/IFK Lund 455   445 

15 Elin Fredriksson 2000 GBG/Kville 455   442 



16 Hanna Dahlberg 2000 SKÅ/Eslövs AI 452   449 

17 Linn Hertz Saebbö 2000 GBG/GKIK 452   430 

18 Johanna Jansson 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 448    
19 Julia Hansten 2000 HAL/IFK Halmstad 447    
20 Lovisa Stadelman 2000 ÖST/IK Norrköping 446    
21 Cornelia Rutgersson 2000 B-D/Brattås CK 440    
22 Filippa Blomqvist 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 438    
23 Ebba Agefjäll 2000 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 434    
24 Clara Augustsson 2000 VÄS/IK Ymer 433   427 421 

25 Johanna Sköldborg 2000 GBG/Kville 433   427 412 

26 Tilda Ånborg 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 432    
27 Sara Grahn 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 428    
28 Ebba Jernmark-Burrows 2000 B-D/Hälle IF 425    
29 Embla Ingelman-Sundberg 2000 GBG/GKIK 418    
30 Isabella Höglund Persson 2000 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 414    
31 Emilia Culibrk 2000 SMÅ/Ljungby 413    
32 Emmy Ekberg 2000 GBG/GKIK 409    
33 Orchina Ghreibo 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 407    
34 Nathalie Lemark 2000 GBG/Kville 374    
35 Wilma Hultin 2000 HAL/Laholms IF 371    
36 Emma Elofsson 2000 HAL/Laholms IF 316    
37 Alexandra Schill 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 280    

 
F 14 Tresteg Final 16/3  10:00 
               

1 Sara Grahn 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 1076    
2 Lovisa Karlsson 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 1074    
3 Kajsa Nilsson 2000 BLE/UF Contact 1041    
4 Hilma Hofström 2000 BLE/Ka2 IF 1019    
5 Klara Christianson 2000 SKÅ/Ystads IF 999   998 

6 Elin Forsgård 2000 SMÅ/Habo FIF 999   997 

7 Sesina Beyed 2000 SKÅ/IFK Lund 991    
8 Julia Björkman 2000 GBG/Kville 984    
9 Linn Hertz Saebbö 2000 GBG/GKIK 963    
10 Selena Becanovic 2000 HAL/IFK Halmstad 960    
11 Hedda Jagstedt 2000 GBG/GKIK 955    
12 Sanna Sandström 2000 GBG/GKIK 941    
13 Alexandra Pekic 2000 GBG/IFK Göteborg 937    
14 Embla Ingelman-Sundberg 2000 GBG/GKIK 930    
15 Emmy Ekberg 2000 GBG/GKIK 926    
16 Emmi Ortheden 2000 HAL/IFK Halmstad 915    
17 Alice Kjellander 2000 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 904    
18 Linnéa Bruksås 2000 SMÅ/IK Sisu 862    
19 Maja Rosenlind 2000 SKÅ/IF Kronan 852    

 
F 14 Kula 3,0 Final 15/3  13:20 
              

1 Axelina Johansson 2000 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 1226   
2 Kajsa Nilsson 2000 BLE/UF Contact 1176   
3 Vilma Engbe 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 1053   
4 Filippa Blomqvist 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 1031   
5 Ella Andersson 2000 SKÅ/Eslövs AI 1004   
6 Tilda Ånborg 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 974   
7 Sara Forsell 2000 ÖST/Motala IF 967   
8 Daniella Persson 2000 B-D/IK Orient 966   
9 Mia Lindberg 2000 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 941   
10 Emma Joabsson 2000 SMÅ/IFK Växjö 931   
11 Emilia Culibrk 2000 SMÅ/Ljungby 926   
12 Lovisa Karlsson 2000 SMÅ/Högby IF 921   
13 Nora Bankell 2000 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 895   



14 Alva Vastersson 2000 HAL/Varbergs GIF Friidrott 888   
15 Claudia Schultz 2000 SMÅ/IK Sisu 887   
16 Johanna Jansson 2000 GBG/Mölndals AIK 873   
17 Gabriella Jansson 2000 SMÅ/Ljungby 836   
18 Ebba Agefjäll 2000 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 829   
19 Louise Molin 2000 HAL/IFK Halmstad 772   
20 Johanna Sköldborg 2000 GBG/Kville 725   

 
F 13 60 m Försök 15/3  13:00 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Filippa Sivnert 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 8,42 Q  
2 Thea Petersson 2001 SKÅ/HAIS 8,43 Q  

3 Cornelia Lindberg 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,63   
4 Julia Farnham 2001 B-D/Hälle IF 8,74   
5 Ida Ottosson 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 8,85   
6 Filippa Norberg 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 8,88   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Julia Wennersten 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,10 Q  
2 Matilda Jönsson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 8,38 Q  

3 Linnea Borrman 2001 B-D/Strömstads IF 8,62   
4 Thelma Carlsson 2001 SKÅ/Klippans FK 8,84   
5 Linnéa Lindh 2001 B-D/IK Orient 9,03   
6 Wilma Lundgren 2001 VÄS/SOK Träff Karlsborg 9,39   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Sofie Cedergrund 2001 GBG/GKIK 8,40 Q  
2 Linnea Andersson 2001 SKÅ/Båstads GIF 8,46 Q  

3 Alfrida Kilvik 2001 GBG/Kville 8,60   
4 Vendela Oltmans 2001 SMÅ/IK HP 8,61   
5 Nellie Erlandsson 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 8,90   
6 Hanna Falck 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,91   

 
Heat 4  
              
1 Felicia Boqvist 2001 HAL/Rydö ASK 8,36 Q  
2 Samantha Oware 2001 SKÅ/MAI 8,38 Q  
3 Klara Mattsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 8,50 q  

4 Freja Anderdotter 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,86   
5 Stina Östklint 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 8,86   
6 Boel Palm 2001 BLE/IF UDD 9,28   

 
Heat 5  
              
1 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 8,25 Q  
2 Mimmi Olsson 2001 ÖST/Finspångs AIK 8,51 Q  
3 Maja Hellqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 8,57 q  

4 Emelie Jälmeneng 2001 VÄS/IK Wilske 8,61   
5 Ellen Gamlén 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 9,28   
6 Hedda Lundin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 9,47   

 
F 13 60 m Semi 15/3  14:35 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Julia Wennersten 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,15 Q  
2 Sofie Cedergrund 2001 GBG/GKIK 8,43 Q  
3 Filippa Sivnert 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 8,43 q  



4 Thea Petersson 2001 SKÅ/HAIS 8,47   
5 Linnea Andersson 2001 SKÅ/Båstads GIF 8,53   
6 Maja Hellqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 8,54   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 8,28 Q  
2 Samantha Oware 2001 SKÅ/MAI 8,28 Q  
3 Matilda Jönsson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 8,34 q  

4 Klara Mattsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 8,56   
5 Mimmi Olsson 2001 ÖST/Finspångs AIK 8,68   
  Felicia Boqvist 2001 HAL/Rydö ASK   DSQ 

 
F 13 60 m Final 15/3  16:05 
              

1 Julia Wennersten 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,15   
2 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 8,33   
3 Matilda Jönsson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 8,36   
4 Sofie Cedergrund 2001 GBG/GKIK 8,45   
5 Filippa Sivnert 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 8,46   
  Samantha Oware 2001 SKÅ/MAI   DNF 

 
F 13 200 m Final 16/3  14:40 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Alexandra Gullberg 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 30,18   
2 Malin Andersson 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 31,34   
  Freja Anderdotter 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF   DNS 

  Mimmi Olsson 2001 ÖST/Finspångs AIK   DNS 

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Stina Östklint 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 29,71   
2 Hedda Lundin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 30,95   
3 Elina Kilpeläinen 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 31,09   
  Amanda Ivehammar 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF   DNS 

 
Heat 3  
              

1 Emelie Jälmeneng 2001 VÄS/IK Wilske 28,55   
2 Hanna Falck 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 29,87   
3 Gaël De Coninck 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 30,03   
4 Wilma Nielsen 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 30,31   

 
Heat 4  
              

1 Maja Hellqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 28,19   
2 Thelma Carlsson 2001 SKÅ/Klippans FK 29,13   
  Julia Farnham 2001 B-D/Hälle IF   DSQ 

 
Heat 5  
              

1 Wilma Rosenquist 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 28,65   
2 Matilda Jönsson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 28,66   
3 Julia Nielsen 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 29,00   

 
Heat 6  
              



1 Klara Mattsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 28,08   
2 Sofie Cedergrund 2001 GBG/GKIK 28,22   
3 Thea Petersson 2001 SKÅ/HAIS 29,25   

 
Heat 7  
              

1 Julia Wennersten 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 26,86   
2 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 27,36   
3 Felicia Boqvist 2001 HAL/Rydö ASK 27,83   

 
F 13 200 m Final - Sammanställning 
              

1 Julia Wennersten 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 26,86   
2 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 27,36   
3 Felicia Boqvist 2001 HAL/Rydö ASK 27,83   
4 Klara Mattsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 28,08   
5 Maja Hellqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 28,19   
6 Sofie Cedergrund 2001 GBG/GKIK 28,22   
7 Emelie Jälmeneng 2001 VÄS/IK Wilske 28,55   
8 Wilma Rosenquist 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 28,65   
9 Matilda Jönsson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 28,66   
10 Julia Nielsen 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 29,00   
11 Thelma Carlsson 2001 SKÅ/Klippans FK 29,13   
12 Thea Petersson 2001 SKÅ/HAIS 29,25   
13 Stina Östklint 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 29,71   
14 Hanna Falck 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 29,87   
15 Gaël De Coninck 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 30,03   
16 Alexandra Gullberg 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 30,18   
17 Wilma Nielsen 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 30,31   
18 Hedda Lundin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 30,95   
19 Elina Kilpeläinen 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 31,09   
20 Malin Andersson 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 31,34   
  Freja Anderdotter 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF   DNS 

  Julia Farnham 2001 B-D/Hälle IF   DSQ 

  Amanda Ivehammar 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF   DNS 

  Mimmi Olsson 2001 ÖST/Finspångs AIK   DNS 

 
F 13 800 m Försök 15/3  16:45 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Julia Nielsen 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,25,59 Q  
2 Alexandra Gullberg 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,26,87 Q  
3 Amanda Ivehammar 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 2,28,17 q  
4 Ebba Berglin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 2,34,64 q  
5 Ella Larsson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 2,34,88 q  

6 Wilma Rosenquist 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 2,40,11   
7 Ellen Gamlén 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 2,49,07   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Gaël De Coninck 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,28,41 Q  
2 Wilma Nielsen 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,30,74 Q  
3 Almida Thörjesson 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 2,33,84 q  

4 Thelma Carlsson 2001 SKÅ/Klippans FK 2,38,05   
5 Linnea Phil 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 2,39,38   
6 Petronella Fredriksson 2001 GBG/Kongahälla AIK 2,45,59   
  Sanna Nilsson 2001 B-D/IK Orient   DNF 

 
F 13 800 m Final 16/3  12:40 
              



1 Julia Nielsen 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,24,02   
2 Alexandra Gullberg 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,24,29   
3 Gaël De Coninck 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,24,99   
4 Wilma Nielsen 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 2,28,09   
5 Amanda Ivehammar 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 2,29,62   
6 Almida Thörjesson 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 2,30,36   
7 Ebba Berglin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 2,32,44   
8 Ella Larsson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 2,32,98   

 
F 13 60mh 68,6 Försök 16/3  10:05 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Julia Wennersten 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 09,23 Q  
2 Maja Hellqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 10,28 Q  
3 Sandra Alvero 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 10,31 q  
4 Alfrida Kilvik 2001 GBG/Kville 10,37 q  

5 Moa Simonsson 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 10,75   
6 Ella Schölin 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 11,06   

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Hanna Johansson 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 10,29 Q  
2 Filippa Norberg 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 10,39 Q  
3 Moa Ekdahl 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 10,40 q  

4 Stina Östklint 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 10,58   
5 Ebba Berglin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 11,27   
6 Thea Petersson 2001 SKÅ/HAIS 11,96   

 
Heat 3  
              
1 Matilda Jönsson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 09,93 Q  
2 Hilda Gyldén 2001 GBG/Kville 10,21 Q  
3 Vendela Oltmans 2001 SMÅ/IK HP 10,30 q  

4 Hedda Lundin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 10,68   
5 Boel Palm 2001 BLE/IF UDD 11,18   
6 Elina Kilpeläinen 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 11,45   

 
Heat 4  
              
1 Nellie Erlandsson 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 10,36 Q  
2 Cornelia Lindberg 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 10,39 Q  

3 Filippa Söderström 2001 GBG/GKIK 10,75   
4 Ella Darell 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 10,77   
5 Linnéa Lindh 2001 B-D/IK Orient 11,10   
6 Malin Andersson 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 11,13   

 
F 13 60mh 68,6 Semi 16/3  12:25 

 
Heat 1  
              
1 Julia Wennersten 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 09,34 Q  
2 Moa Ekdahl 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 10,20 Q  
3 Hilda Gyldén 2001 GBG/Kville 10,21 q  

4 Cornelia Lindberg 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 10,34   
5 Nellie Erlandsson 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 10,66   
  Vendela Oltmans 2001 SMÅ/IK HP   DNS 

 
Heat 2  
              
1 Matilda Jönsson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 09,88 Q  
2 Hanna Johansson 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 10,15 Q  
3 Maja Hellqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 10,20 q  



4 Alfrida Kilvik 2001 GBG/Kville 10,25   
5 Sandra Alvero 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 10,32   
6 Filippa Norberg 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 10,35   

 
F 13 60mh 68,6 Final 16/3  13:55 
              

1 Julia Wennersten 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 09,15   
2 Matilda Jönsson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 09,87   
3 Hanna Johansson 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 10,24   
4 Moa Ekdahl 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 10,27   
5 Maja Hellqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 10,42   
6 Hilda Gyldén 2001 GBG/Kville 10,59   

 
F 13 Höjd Final 15/3  15:10 
              

1 Sandra Jonsson Lorentsson 2001 GBG/Örgryte IS 155   
2 Elina Bergman 2001 B-D/Brattås CK 152   
3 Gabriella Jönsson 2001 SKÅ/IS Göta 152   
3 Lovisa Lindholm 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 152   
5 Sofia Börjesson Rintala 2001 VÄS/Trollhättans FIK 149   
6 Nellie Malmros 2001 SKÅ/Båstads GIF 146   
7 Vendela Oltmans 2001 SMÅ/IK HP 143   
8 Hilda Gyldén 2001 GBG/Kville 143   
9 Emmie Schöneberger-Persson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 137   
9 Amanda Myhrman 2001 SMÅ/IK HP 137   
9 Sandra Alvero 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 137   
9 Felicia Boqvist 2001 HAL/Rydö ASK 137   
13 Malin Östling 2001 VÄS/SOK Träff Karlsborg 137   
13 Linnea Samuelsson 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 137   
15 Wilma Lundgren 2001 VÄS/SOK Träff Karlsborg 137   
16 Mea Gedin 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 137   
17 Irmelin Olsson 2001 SMÅ/FIK Färjestaden 137   
18 Almida Thörjesson 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 131   
19 Sofia Overgaard 2001 GBG/Kville 131   
19 Filippa Söderström 2001 GBG/GKIK 131   
19 Malin Andersson 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 131   
19 Ebba Berglin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 131   
19 Linnea Sörmlind 2001 BLE/IF UDD 131   
24 Johanna Lundqvist 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 131   
25 Elsa Brasch 2001 SMÅ/Wärnamo SK 125   
26 Felicia Lindersson 2001 BLE/IF UDD 125   
27 Moa Linderson 2001 BLE/IF UDD 125   
27 Emilia Darin 2001 BLE/IF UDD 125   
  Sanna Nilsson 2001 B-D/IK Orient   UGF 

  Elvira Carlén 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott   DNS 

 
F 13 Stav Final 16/3  10:10 
              

1 Gabriella Jönsson 2001 SKÅ/IS Göta 300   
2 Filippa Norberg 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 270   
3 Sofia Overgaard 2001 GBG/Kville 260   
4 Alma Eriksson 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 250   
5 Ella Darell 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 250   
6 Sandra Alvero 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 240   
7 Ebba Hager 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 230   
7 Ronja Bökmark 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 230   
9 Anja Olsson 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 230   
10 Maria Lindholm 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 230   
11 Linnea Phil 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 210   
12 Vera Kvist 2001 SKÅ/HAIS 210   



13 Sana Salih 2001 GBG/Ullevi FK 200   
14 Elsa Brasch 2001 SMÅ/Wärnamo SK 190   
15 Elin Hellquist 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK 190   
16 Fanny Lundberg 2001 SKÅ/Åhus FIK 160   

 
F 13 Längd Final 16/3  14:05 
               

1 Elina Bergman 2001 B-D/Brattås CK 509    
2 Moa Lindkvist 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 494    
3 Anja Olsson 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 480    
4 Felicia Boqvist 2001 HAL/Rydö ASK 478    
5 Hanna Johansson 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 470    
6 Mimmi Olsson 2001 ÖST/Finspångs AIK 468    
7 Vendela Oltmans 2001 SMÅ/IK HP 464   461 

8 Lovisa Lindholm 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 464   455 

9 Kajsa Ericsson 2001 SKÅ/MAI 454    
10 Moa Simonsson 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 452    
11 Emelie Jälmeneng 2001 VÄS/IK Wilske 449    
12 Corinne Wessman 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 448    
13 Lovisa Kling 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 447    
14 Linnea Andersson 2001 SKÅ/Båstads GIF 444    
15 Irmelin Olsson 2001 SMÅ/FIK Färjestaden 439    
16 Stina Östklint 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 436    
17 Moa Ekdahl 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 434    
18 Ellen Gamlén 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 429    
19 Linnéa Lindh 2001 B-D/IK Orient 428    
20 Boel Palm 2001 BLE/IF UDD 425    
21 Maria Lindholm 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 420    
22 Hanna Falck 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 415    
23 Emilia Darin 2001 BLE/IF UDD 407    
24 Ella Schölin 2001 ÖST/IK Norrköping 404   402 

25 Emmie Schöneberger-Persson 2001 GBG/IFK Göteborg 404   400 

26 Johanna Lundqvist 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 403    
27 Karin Hamilton-Lantz 2001 VÄS/Hagen Friidrott 397    
28 Ebba Berglin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 394    
29 Sana Salih 2001 GBG/Ullevi FK 389    
30 Linnea Sörmlind 2001 BLE/IF UDD 382    
31 Tilda Petersson 2001 BLE/FIF Gnistan 374    
32 Moa Linderson 2001 BLE/IF UDD 367    
  Mimmi Olsson 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK    DNS 

 
F 13 Tresteg Final 15/3  11:45 
               

1 Elvira Carlén 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 10,89    
2 Moa Lindkvist 2001 GBG/Mölndals AIK 10,54    
3 Hanna Johansson 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 10,52    
4 Maja Hellqvist 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 9,88    
5 Filippa Söderström 2001 GBG/GKIK 9,83    
6 Moa Simonsson 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 9,77    
7 Mea Gedin 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 9,61    
8 Felicia Norrby-Rydin 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 9,52    
9 Linnea Borrman 2001 B-D/Strömstads IF 9,50    
10 Sandra Alvero 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 9,40   9,33 

11 Anna Müller 2001 SKÅ/IF Kronan 9,40   9,02 

12 Ronja Bökmark 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 9,39    
13 Linnéa Lindh 2001 B-D/IK Orient 9,30    
14 Boel Palm 2001 BLE/IF UDD 9,26    
15 Felicia Svensson 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 9,17    
16 Maria Lindholm 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 9,10    
17 Hilda Gyldén 2001 GBG/Kville 9,08    



18 Stina Östklint 2001 SMÅ/Hovslätts IK 9,04   8,86 

19 Emilia Darin 2001 BLE/IF UDD 9,04   8,66 

20 Ebba Berglin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,99    
21 Hedda Lundin 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 8,95    
22 Ellen Gamlén 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 8,87    
23 Linnea Sörmlind 2001 BLE/IF UDD 8,68    
24 Linnea Phil 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,66    

 
F 13 Kula 2,0kg Final 15/3  13:20 
              

1 Corinne Wessman 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 13,67   
2 Karin Hamilton-Lantz 2001 VÄS/Hagen Friidrott 12,09   
3 Fanny Lundberg 2001 SKÅ/Åhus FIK 11,90   
4 Myra Malmborg 2001 SKÅ/Lomma 11,82   
5 Agnes Högfelt 2001 SKÅ/Ängelholms IF 11,26   
6 Mimmi Olsson 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 11,07   
7 Emilia Malmehed 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 10,55   
8 Felicia Svensson 2001 SKÅ/Ystads IF 10,51   
9 Elina Kilpeläinen 2001 SMÅ/Ljungby 10,07   
10 Vendela Oltmans 2001 SMÅ/IK HP 9,96   
11 Sandra Alvero 2001 SMÅ/Habo FIF 9,78   
12 Moa Simonsson 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 9,57   
13 Almida Thörjesson 2001 BLE/Kyrkhults SK 9,54   
14 Nellie Erlandsson 2001 SKÅ/Öresunds FK 9,42   
15 Linnea Borrman 2001 B-D/Strömstads IF 9,18   
16 Anna Furebring 2001 SKÅ/IFK Lund 9,17   
17 Sara Kjellberg 2001 ÖST/Linköpings GIF 9,00   
18 Ella Darell 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,92   
19 Emelie Jälmeneng 2001 VÄS/IK Wilske 8,76   
20 Ebba Hager 2001 GBG/Lerum Friidrott 8,73   
21 Tilda Petersson 2001 BLE/FIF Gnistan 8,66   
22 Jinnefer Ahlstedt 2001 ÖST/GOIF Tjalve 8,53   
23 Amanda Myhrman 2001 SMÅ/IK HP 8,22   
24 Alma Eriksson 2001 VÄS/IK Ymer 8,20   
25 Tova Holmberg 2001 VÄS/Lidköpings IS 8,02   
26 Malin Östling 2001 VÄS/SOK Träff Karlsborg 7,93   
27 Moa Linderson 2001 BLE/IF UDD 7,86   
28 Felicia Lindersson 2001 BLE/IF UDD 6,50   
29 Freja Anderdotter 2001 BLE/Ka2 IF 6,47   
  Molly Broback 2001 GBG/Sävedalens AIK   DNS 

  Enny Björk 2001 SMÅ/Skruvs IF   DNS 
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